1
EXCEL|MATE
EXCEL | MATE MAX
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
3
KEY FEATURES
With interlock solution

        70: 70mm2 cable
        95: 95mm2 cable
HOW TO ORDER
(HVSL 1200)
                                                  HVSL1200                                                                                                    02 2 A 0 H10
Product type:
        02: Box mounted receptacle
Position:
          2: 2 position
Coding / Alternate position:
          A: Coding A
          B: Coding B
          C: Coding C
Interlock:
          0: Without interlock
          1: With interlock
Cable size:
             H10: OT terminal
HOW TO ORDER: PLUG
HOW TO ORDER: RECEPTACLE
EXTRACTION TOOL FOR RECEPTACLE SIGNAL CONTACT
9
TEST REPORT
Page No.
4 of 4 TR-20170830-001
Generally, The test report is only responsible for samples 测试报告只对样品负责
F-0227-B
1.8 Test result:
The test result refer to the above graph.
TEST REPORT
Page No.
4 of 4 TR-20170830-001
Generally, The test report is only responsible for samples 测试报告只对样品负责
F-0227-B
1.8 Test result:
The test result refer to the above graph.
HVSL 1200 | Temperature Rise
HVSL 1200 | Derating Curve
Remark: tests carried out on the complete connector.
CHARTS
(HVSL 1200)